
Date/Stage Event Location Distance from EC Time

Monday 6 October, STAGE 1 Sunset Sprint Porto Conte Ricerche 0 Km 17:00-19:00

Tuesday 7 October, STAGE 2
Middle/Long

(forest)
Lago di Baratz 14 Km 10:30-12:30

Wednesday 8 October, STAGE 3
Middle/Long

(forest)
Spiaggia di Porto Ferro 13 Km 10:30-12:30

Thursday 9 October, STAGE 4 Sprint Fertilia 15 Km 10:00-12:00

Friday 10 October, STAGE 5 Sprint Alghero 21 Km 10:00-12:00

WEEK 41

Date/Stage Event Location Distance from EC Time

Monday 29 September, STAGE 1 Sunset Sprint Spiaggia Su Guventeddu 10 Km 17:30-19:30

Tuesday 30 September, STAGE 2
Sprint/Middle

(forest)
Quota 100 - Piscina

Manna
0 Km 10:30-12:30

Wednesday 1 October, STAGE 3
Middle/Long

(forest)
Piscina Manna 2 Km 10:30-12:30

Thursday 2 October, STAGE 4
Sprint/Middle

(forest)
Santadi 53 Km 11:00-13:00

Friday 3 October, STAGE 5 Sprint Pula 9 Km 10:00-12:00

WEEK 40

COMPETITION SCHEDULE


